* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
  INDUSTRIAL DISPLAY MODULE SYSTEM
FEATURES
10.4" SVGA Resistive / Capacitive Touch Display Module
•	 10.4” TFT SVGA 4:3 LCD with Resistive 5-wire / Capacitive Touch
•	 -10°C to 60°C extended operating temperature
•	 Designed with Aluminum Die-Casting Front Frame
•	 IP65 Compliant Front Panel

VIO-110 series
AVAILABLE MODELS
ORDERING INFORMATION
PACKING LIST
•	1x VIO-110 Series Display Module
•	6x Panel Mount Kit
MODEL MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION
VIO-110 VIO-110R 10.4" SVGA Resistive Touch Display Module with 2x 5W Speaker
VIO-110C 10.4" SVGA Capacitive Touch Display Module with 2x 5W Speaker
VIO-110R-11 10.4" SVGA Resistive Touch Display Module with 2x 2W Speaker
VIO-110C-11 10.4" SVGA Capacitive Touch Display M odule with 2x 2W Speaker
 (MAX. Wall Thickness)
Cut Out Dimension
292
229